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Classifieds
Classified ads:may be placed in Student Union 404,  
Monday – Friday, 8:30 a.m. – noon and 1 p.m. – 5 p.m. 
Call (213) 740-2707:for more information. Classified ads 
cannot be taken over the phone and require advance 
payment. No refunds on cancelled classified ads. 
Visit www.dailytrojan.com/ads: for more rates, 
information, and policies.

Classified Line Ad: Daily: $9.85 for 15 words or fewer, 35¢ 
for each additional word • Weekly: (5 consecutive inser-
tions) $44.50 for 15 words or fewer,  $1 each additional word
Classified Display Ad: Daily: $13.85 per column inch  • 
Weekly: (5 consecutive insertions) $62.50 per column inch • 
Monthly: (20 consecutive insertions) $233.50 per column inch
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000	·	Rentals

100	 ·	Property Sales

200	·	Help Wanted

300	·	Services

400	·	Merchandise

500	·	Transportation

600	·	Miscellaneous

700	·	Announcements

DANCO HOUSING

All units located just a few blocks from campus.
We have bachelors, singles, 1 bdrm, 2 bdrm,

3 bdrm, 4 bdrm, 5 bdrm, and 8 bdrm units available.
Starting as low as $775/month.

If interested, call: (310) 842-8234;
e-mail: Dancohousing@aol.com

or visit us at: www.Dancohousing.com (,s,)

Now Renting 2013-2014 School Year

(3-28)

THE FINEST HOUSES
IN UNIVERSITY PARK

MONTgOMERY HOUSE
7 Bedrooms - $5,500/month

WOODCRAFT MANOR
9 Bedrooms - $7,500/month

ARAbEllA’S HOUSE
6 Bedrooms - $5,500/month

WAllACE HOUSE
6 Bedrooms - $5,000/month

LARGE ROOMS, FREE PARKING, WEEKLY HOUSEKEEPING 
AND THE LOWEST CRIME RATE WITHIN WALKING DISTANCE OF USC

(213) 663-3022 – www.robinsonresidences.com

Rooms

000 Rentals

ROOM FOR RENT IN HANCOCK 
PARK. Private access & bathroom. 
$600/month, all utilities included. 
(213) 604-1651.                                   (2-27)

1 BLOCK FROM CAMPUS -
SHORT TERM. Remodeled.
Free parking & laundry & utilities!
(323) 380-8686 Text/Call.
USChousing@gmail.com                (3-4)

2ND FLOOR IN LARGE HOME. 
Rec room on 3rd floor, TV in every 
room with cable. $650/month.
(323) 732-8711.                                      (3-6)

NON-SMOKER: Furnished bachelor 
unit for rent. Two blocks from cam-
pus. $650/month. Available now.
(323) 719-8086 or (323) 732-8227.  (3-1)

RENTING FURNISHED ROOMS, 
3 blocks north of university, study 
house, graduate students preferred, 
$575-$850/mo. (310) 456-3330.   (3-28)

Apartments

VISCONTI. 2 bdrms available - start-
ing @ $2,165/month. Upgraded inte-
riors & washer/dryer in every home. 
Abundant amenities: pool & spa with 
a skyline view, gym, sauna, FREE tan-
ning bed usage, business center, study 
library, beautiful architecture and liv-
ing environment. Visit our website for 
more information: TheVisconti.com 
or call (877) 300-4463.                       (2-13)

STUDIOS AT $1,075/MONTH 
AND UP, one bedroom $1,350/month 
and up.  Cable, high speed internet, 
stove, frig, A/C, microwave, laundry, 
parking. 2331 Portland Ave. Call us at 
(213) 765-3330 or visit us at:
 www.FirstChoiceHousing.com         (,s,)

Furnished 1 Bedroom Apartments
@ 1103 W. 30th Street.

 Open floor plan with designer 
interiors, Clean, well-maintained, 
gated building, private. No pets.

(213) 747-2275
MaryAnnAptsLA@yahoo.com  

½ bLock froM University viLLAge

$1,350/moNTH 2+1
$1,095/moNTH 1+1
Remodeled Units, 1 to 10 Min. from Campus

Parking, Laundry, Granite, Stove, Fridge,
Wood Floors. www.malinApts.com
(310) 598-9555 or (323) 394-8620 (S)

STUDIOS $1,115/MONTH AND 
UP, one bedroom at $1,200/month 
and up, two bedroom at $2,125/
month and three bedroom/two bath at 
$2,695/month and up. Includes cable, 
high speed internet, stove, frig, gated 
parking at 1238 W. Adams and 2605 
Orchard. Call us at (213) 765-3330 or 
visit us at: www.FirstChoiceHousing.
com                                                         (3-27)

ONE BEDROOM $995/MONTH 
AND UP, two bedroom $1,795/month 
and up. Includes cable, high speed in-
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